marriage and family therapist California law and ethics examination is seventy-five 
dollars {$75.00). 

(h) For the period of July 1, 2026, through June 30, 2030, the fee for the board­
administered licensed marriage and family therapist clinical examination is one 
hundred and twenty-five dollars ($125.00). 

(i) For the period of July 1. 2026, through June 30. 2030, the fee for the licensed 
educational psychologist written examination is one hundred and twenty-five dollars 
($125.00). 

(j) For the period of July 1, 2026, through June 30, 2030, the fee for the licensed 
professional clinical counselor California law and ethics examination is seventy-five 
dollars ($75.00). 

NOTE: Authority Cited: 128.5, 4980.60 and 4990.20(a), Business and Professions

[...]

(e) For the period of July 1, 2026, through June 30, 2030, the fee for the licensed • 
marriage and family therapist application for licensure is one hundred and twenty­
five dollars ($125.00). 

(f) For the period of July 11 2026, through June 30, 2030, the fee for the licensed 
clinical social worker application for licensure is one hundred and twenty-five dollars 
($125.00). 

(g) For the period of July 1, 2026, through June 30, 2030, the fee for the licensed 
educational psychologist application for licensure is one hundred and twenty-five 
dollars ($125.00). 

(h) For the period of July 1, 2026, through June 30, 2030, the fee for the licensed 
professional clinical counselor application for licensure is one hundred and twenty­
five dollars ($125.00). 

Board of Behavioral Sciences Order of Adoption Page 4 of 5